SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13021/2015

KERALA LAND REFORMS AND DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT REGISTRAR (GENERAL) AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 13416/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 13/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Await service in respect of both the respondents.

Learned Counsel for the petitioner to file the affidavit for valuation within four weeks.

List again on 18.09.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

JG